Zhejiang CHINT Electrics Co., Ltd.
Add (Shanghai)：A3 Building, No. 3655 Sixian Road, Songjiang Shanghai 201614
Tel: +86-21-5677 7777
Fax: +86-21-5677 7777
E-mail: global-sales@chintglobal.com
China
CHINT GLOBAL PTE. LTD.
Singapore

3: 3 poles
4: 4 poles
Tripping type code:
C: C type
D: D type
Function code:
Empty:
 no communication function
T:
communication
function
Controller code:
A: standard type
C: intelligent type
Pole:
3: 3 poles
4: 4 poles
Breaking capacity code:
S：6kA
H：10kA
Frame current code:
63A
Product code:
NXZB: series automatic transfer
switching equipment
Type selection example:
NXZB-63H/4C C63:To order a class CB automatic transfer
switching equipment, the frame current is 63A, number of poles
is 4P, the breaking capability is 10kA, rated current is 63A, the
tripping type is C type, with an intelligent controller (C type).
Type selection example:
NXZM-250H/4A 160A:To order a class CB automatic transfer
switching equipment, the frame current is 250A, number of poles
is 4P, H breaking capability, rated current is 160A, with a standard
controller (A type) and generator protection.
NXZB NXZM63- -/ /25063 160A4 4A AT 2CH H
Rated current (A) 10 16 25 32 40 50 63 80 100 125 160 180 200 225 250 315 320 350 400 500 630 700 800
Frame current
(A)
63
125
160
250
320
400
630
800
016P- Series ATSNXZ(H)B、NXZ(H)M
P
NXZHB-63 (Class PC) NXZHM (Class PC )
Rated current code:
16A、32A、63A
Rated current code:
10A~800A
Controller code:
A: standard type
B: intelligent type
Pole:
3: 3 poles
4: 4 poles
Frame current code:
63A、125A、160A、250A、